
8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:10 AM

8:15 AM

8:20 AM

8:25 AM

8:30 AM

8:35 AM

8:40 AM

8:45 AM

8:50 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:20 AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:40 AM

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:40 AM

10:45 AM

10:50 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:15 PM

12:20 PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

12:35 PM

12:40 PM

12:45 PM

12:50 PM

12:55 PM

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

1:15 PM

1:20 PM

1:25 PM

1:30 PM

1:35 PM

1:40 PM

1:45 PM

1:50 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:10 PM

2:15 PM

2:20 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

2:35 PM

2:40 PM

2:45 PM

2:50 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10 PM

3:15 PM

3:20 PM

3:25 PM

3:30 PM

3:35 PM

3:40 PM

3:45 PM

3:50 PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

4:05 PM

4:10 PM

4:15 PM

4:20 PM

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

4:50 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:25 PM

8:35 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Extended Morning 

Blocks:                               

3-hour Morning Blocks:        

M/T/W/R/F                     

9:05am - 12:05 pm                  
4-hour Morning Lab Blocks:       

M/T/W/R/F            

8:00am - 12:05 pm                 

2-day/week extensions for 

DANC, THTR, VART 

MW/WF/MF/TR     

9:05am - 11:00am         

9:05am - 11:30am                                                   

Block 16:    

MW                        

7:00-8:25 pm  

Block 13: MW                                            

2:50 - 4:15 pm

Block 14: TR                                                                

2:50 - 4:15 pm                                                
in spring semesters: open for general usage; in fall 

semesters, reserved for First-Year Writing Seminars or 

courses with a prerequisite/restriction that disallows first-

year students                                        

Block 13: MW                                            

2:50 - 4:15 pm

Block 14: TR                                                                

2:50 - 4:15 pm                                                
in spring semesters: open for general usage; in fall 

semesters, reserved for First-Year Writing Seminars or 

courses with a prerequisite/restriction that disallows 

first-year students                                        

EXTRACURRICULAR, STUDENT AFFAIRS AND MEETING TIMES (begin at 4:15 pm)

Block 15:       

M                 

7:00-10:00 

pm  

Block 16:    

MW                        

7:00-8:25 pm  

Block 18:             

W                 

7:00-10:00 pm  

Block 17:    

MW                                            

8:35-10:00 pm

Block 17:    

MW                                            

8:35-10:00 pm

Evening Lab Block:                                

R                                                      

7:00-10:00 pm

Block 10: 

MWF                

1:15 - 2:10 pm 
Blocks:        

11a: MW      

11b: MWF*           

1:15 - 2:40 pm    
*extended 90-minute 

option on MWF is by 

permission only 

Block 12: TR                                                         

1:15 - 2:40 pm 

Block 10: 

MWF                

1:15 - 2:10 pm 
Blocks:        

11a: MW      

11b: MWF*           

1:15 - 2:40 pm    
*extended 90-minute 

option on MWF is by 

permission only 

Block 12: TR                                                         

1:15 - 2:40 pm 

Block 10:                                  

MWF                                      

1:15 - 2:10 pm 
Block 11b:             

MWF*           

1:15 - 2:40 

pm    *extended 90-

minute option on 

MWF is by permission 

only 

FACULTY MEETING                

F 2:20 - 3:50 pm

COMMON HOUR                 

F 4:00 - 4:50 pm

2-day/week extensions for 

DANC, THTR, VART 

MW/TR                    

1:15pm - 3:10pm             

1:15pm - 3:40pm

Extended Afternoon 

Blocks:                               

3-hour Afternoon Blocks: 

M/T/W/R                     

1:15pm - 4:15 pm                                                                                                                                                                              

Block 7:  

MWF                     

11:40 - 12:35 

pm 

Block 7: 

MWF        

11:40 - 12:35 

pm 

Blocks:          

5a: MW         

5b: WF           

5c: MF         

5d: MWF*                

10:05 - 11:30 

am                       

in spring semesters: 

open for general 

usage; in fall 

semesters, reserved 

for First-Year 

Writing Seminars or 

courses with a 

prerequisite/restricti

on that disallows first-

year students; * 

extended 90-minute 

option on MWF is by 

permission only              

Block 6: TR                                                        

10:05 - 11:30 am

Blocks:          

5a: MW         

5b: WF           

5c: MF         

5d: MWF*                

10:05 - 11:30 

am                       

in spring semesters: 

open for general 

usage; in fall 

semesters, reserved 

for First-Year Writing 

Seminars or courses 

with a 

prerequisite/restrictio

n that disallows first-

year students; * 

extended 90-minute 

option on MWF is by 

permission only              

Block 6: TR                                                        

10:05 - 11:30 am

Block 4: 

MWF        

10:10 - 11:05 

am

Block 4: 

MWF        

10:10 - 11:05 

am

Blocks:          

8a: MW         

8b: WF           

8c: MF         

8d: MWF*               

11:40 - 1:05 

pm         
*extended 90-minute 

option on MWF is by 

permission only              

Block 9: TR                                                       

11:40 am - 1:05 pm                                        
in spring semesters: open for general usage; in fall 

semesters, reserved for First-Year Writing Seminars or 

courses with a prerequisite/restriction that disallows 

first-year students                                 

Block 7: 

MWF        

11:40 - 12:35 

pm 

Blocks:          

8a: MW         

8b: WF           

8c: MF         

8d: MWF*               

11:40 - 1:05 

pm          
*extended 90-minute 

option on MWF is by 

permission only              

Block 9: TR                                                       

11:40 am - 1:05 pm                                        
in spring semesters: open for general usage; in fall 

semesters, reserved for First-Year Writing Seminars or 

courses with a prerequisite/restriction that disallows first-

year students                                 

Blocks:          

8a: MW         

8b: WF           

8c: MF         

8d: MWF*               

11:40 - 1:05 

pm           
*extended 90-minute 

option on MWF is by 

permission only              

Block 2: TR                          

8:30 -9:55 am          
Courses taught 2 days a 

week with multiple 

sections are encouraged to 

schedule one here, but any 

course taught two days a 

week can be here

Block 2: TR                          

8:30 -9:55 am          
Courses taught 2 days a 

week with multiple 

sections are encouraged 

to schedule one here, 

but any course taught 

two days a week can be 

here

Block 4: 

MWF        

10:10 - 11:05 

am

Block 3: MWF                                

9:05 - 10:00 am


